:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10988756

Feb 04, 2025 - 17:13 (UTC)

In epoch 343,398 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1686454 - 0.019167846 ETH®
53.95 USD

2 1686455 - 0.019161074 ETH®
53.94 USD

3 1686456 - 0.019192676 ETH®
54.02 USD

4 1686457 - 0.065029505 ETH®
183.06 USD

S 1686458 - 0.019109928 ETH®
53.79 USD

6 1686459 - 0.019167536 ETH®
53.95 USD

7 1686460 - 0.019138383 ETH®
53.87 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/10988756
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/343398
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1686454
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1686455
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1686456
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1686457
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1686458
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1686459
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1686460

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1686461

1686462

1686463

1686464

1686465

1686466

1686467

1686468

1686469

Validator Id

970645

Amount

- 0.019154551
53.92 USD

- 0.019172385
53.97 USD

- 0.019175063
53.97 USD

- 0.019157971
53.93 USD

- 0.019161170
53.94 USD

- 0.019151478
53.91 USD

- 0.019105153
53.78 USD

- 0.019158697
53.93 USD

- 0.019186388
54.01 USD

Amount

+ 0.045593700
128.35 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1686461
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1686462
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1686463
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1686464
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1686465
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1686466
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1686467
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1686468
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1686469
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/970645

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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